Project Name
Date Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
PLR Series
Selectable Linear Vapor Tight
LED.com
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to

PLR Series
Selectable Linear Vapor Tight
Ordering Information
PLR_ _ _ 1 _ _ _ 08_ _ L_ QV _ _ ST_ _ K_ Q_ W_
PRODUCT
ID
VOLTAGE LUMEN OUTPUT CCT/CRI OPTICS CONTROLS MOUNTING CORD PLUG FINISH
PLR = Albeo®
Vapor Tight Linear
1 = 120-347V 4X = 5000/6000/7000 (4ft)
8X = 8500/10000/12000 (8ft)
08 = 3500K/ 4000K/
5000K, 80CRI
L = Frosted
Polycarbonate
Lens
QV = 0-10V
Dimming
ST = Standard 1 K = Knockout Q = None W= White
Catalog Number
Individual Unit Part
Number & UPC
Description Setting
Lumens
Watts
Lumens Per Watt (LPW) Master Carton
Qty & UPC
DLC Listing
3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
PLR14X08LQVSTKQW
SKU: 93310073
UPC: 840141431390
4' Linear Vapor Tight; Switchable
Lumens (5500/6500/7500);
Switchable CCT (3500/4000/5000K);
120-347V; 0-10v Dimming to 10%
LOW 5206 5586 5282 38 137 147 139
4 Each
10840141431397
S-8QRBGZMED 6072 6532 6164 46 132 142 134
HIGH 6912 7452 7020 54 128 138 130
PLR18X08LQVSTKQW
SKU:93310086
UPC:840141431413
8' Linear Vapor Tight; Switchable
Lumens (9600/10800/12700);
Switchable CCT (3500/4000/5000K);
120-347V; 0-10v Dimming to 10%
LOW 8970 9620 9100 65 138 148 140
4 Each
10840141431410
S-CFDB43MED 10125 10875 10275 75 135 145 137
HIGH 11880 12780 12060 90 132 142 134
Bold indicates default setting
Product Dimensions